
SAKE BOTTLE

SAKE CARAFE

JUNMAI  純米
Pure rice sake, known for its robust and rich flavour, made
without added alcohol. Ideal for pairing with hearty dishes.

GINJO  吟醸
A more refined sake with a light, fruity aroma. The rice is
polished to at least 60%, creating a delicate and aromatic drink.

DAIGINJO  大吟醸
The pinnacle of sake craftsmanship. The rice is polished to 50%
or less, resulting in an elegant, fragrant, and complex profile.

180ML

35

38

42

The carafes are part of our
Kikisake-shi’s Pick of the Month
selection

純米 吟醸 大吟醸

All of our bottle selections are displayed in the
main dining hall.

Alternatively, you can scan (or click) our QR
code for the most up-to-date information on
sake bottle availability.

徳利

瓶酒

300ML

58

62

68

Prices on this menu are in SGD and subject to 10% service charge & prevailing government taxes

https://shorturl.at/CpOQw


FLAVOURED SAKES & SPIRITS. BEER.

COCKTAILS

HANA KAZE  
A refreshing blend of vodka, floral lychee, and ginger-lime,
garnished with lemon peel and rose buds for a fragrant finish.

YUZU NEGRONI  
Floral and peppery gin meets citrusy yuzu, creating a refreshing
and aromatic twist on a classic cocktail.

KOHI KIICHIGO  
Rich espresso and velvety martini blend with a hint of raspberry,
delivering a bold yet fruity twist on a coffee classic.

WHISHY HIGHBALL 
A refreshing blend of Japanese whisky and soda, served over ice
for a light, crisp, and invigorating drink with subtle whisky notes.

21

23

23

18

カクテル

風味酒とスピリッツ・ビール

UMESHU  
Sweet and fruity plum wine with a smooth, refreshing finish. 60ml.

YUZUSHU  
Zesty and tangy yuzu liqueur with a crisp citrus finish. 60ml.

SOUR PLUM VODKA 
Tangy sour plum with a smooth vodka finish. 60ml.

CHOCOLATE SAKE  
Rich chocolate with a smooth, sweet sake finish. 60ml

DRAUGHT BEER  
Japanese draught beer. 284ml.

14

14

14

13

13

Prices on this menu are in SGD and subject to 10% service charge & prevailing government taxes



JAPANESE GIN

WA GIN   
Citrus aroma, spicy notes, and a long finish.

NIKKA COFFEY GIN  
Citrus and shiso aroma with an exceptionally long finish.

KI NO BI DRY
Fresh yuzu and sansho aroma with ginger notes and a warm finish.

SAKAKI XV
Juniper aroma with a spicy note, and a smooth ume-citrus finish.

SAKAKI XIX  
Spicy, fruitier than Sakaki XV, with sansho and wasabi finish.

KOMASA SAKURAJIMA  
Fragrant orange aroma with citrus notes that linger on the palate.

KOMASA HOJICHA  
Roasted hojicha and wood aroma with subtle sweetness throughout.

KOMASA ICHIGO  
Strawberry-forward aroma with a light, sweet finish.

KIKKA 
Citrus-forward, clean nose with smooth sweet citrus and mild spice.

日本のジン

45ML

18

18

22

24

28

24

22

22

38

Prices on this menu are in SGD and subject to 10% service charge & prevailing government taxes



JAPANESE WHISKY

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL  
Rich and complex, with bold spice, oak, and dried fruit notes

THE SHIN, 10 YEARS  
Smooth, woody with vanilla and subtle Mizunara oak.

KAMIKI BLENDED MALT  
Smooth and complex with hints of sandalwood, honey, and spice.

ICHIRO’S MALT & GRAIN  
Balanced and smooth with notes of fruit, vanilla, and soft spice.

KUJIRA, 5 YEARS  
Rich and bold with tropical fruit, spice, and oak notes.

KUJIRA, 10 YEARS  
Smooth with caramel, tropical fruit, and oak.

KUJIRA, 15 YEARS  
Rich with dark fruit, spice, and oak.

SHINOBU, 15 YEARS  
Rich with dark fruit, spice, and oak.

HAKUSHU DISTILLER’S RESERVE  
Fresh and herbal with notes of green apple, mint, and light smoke.

NIKKA MIYAGIKYO SINGLE MALT
Delicate and fruity with notes of apple, pear, and subtle oak.

NIKKA TAKETSURU, 17 YEARS
Rich and elegant with notes of dried fruit, spice, and soft peat.

NIKKA TAKETSURU, 21 YEARS
Complex with dark fruit, spice, and smoke.

ウィスキー

45ML / BOTTLE*

24 / 250

34 / 540

37 / 350

28 / 428

30 / 428

35 / 488

48 / 688

68 / 888

32 / 428

32 / 428

78 / 1,188

98 / 1,488

*Bottles come in 500ml or 700ml, depending on the label, and are subject to availability.
Prices on this menu are in SGD and subject to 10% service charge & prevailing government taxes



NON-ALCOHOL

MINERAL WATER
Acqua Panna / San Pallegrino

SOFT DRINK
Coke / Coke Light / Coke Zero / Sprite / Soda / Tonic

LIME SODA 

GINGER ALE

CHILLED JUICE
Orange / Apple

GREEN TEA

ICED GREEN TEA

LONG BLACK

ESPRESSO
Single / Double

LATTE / CAPPUCCINO / FLAT WHITE

ICED LONG BLACK

ICED LATTE / CAPPUCCINO 

ノンアルコール飲料

8

5

6

6

5

4

5

5

5 / 8

6

7

7

Prices on this menu are in SGD and subject to 10% service charge & prevailing government taxes


