#### 徳利 SAKE CARAFE

The carafes are part of our Kikisake-shi's Pick of the Month selection



	180ML	300ML
JUNMAI 純米 Pure rice sake, known for its robust and rich flavour, made without added alcohol. Ideal for pairing with hearty dishes.	35	58
GINJO 吟醸 A more refined sake with a light, fruity aroma. The rice is polished to at least 60%, creating a delicate and aromatic drink.	38	62
DAIGINJO 大吟醸 The pinnacle of sake craftsmanship. The rice is polished to 50% or less, resulting in an elegant, fragrant, and complex profile.	42	68

#### 瓶酒

## SAKE BOTTLE







All of our bottle selections are displayed in the main dining hall.

Alternatively, you can scan (or click) our QR code for the most up-to-date information on sake bottle availability.



#### カクテル COCKTAILS

HANA KAZE A refreshing blend of vodka, floral lychee, and ginger-lime, garnished with lemon peel and rose buds for a fragrant finish.	21
YUZU NEGRONI Floral and peppery gin meets citrusy yuzu, creating a refreshing and aromatic twist on a classic cocktail.	23
KOHI KIICHIGO Rich espresso and velvety martini blend with a hint of raspberry, delivering a bold yet fruity twist on a coffee classic.	23
WHISHY HIGHBALL A refreshing blend of Japanese whisky and soda, served over ice for a light, crisp, and invigorating drink with subtle whisky notes.	18
風味酒とスピリッツ・ビール FLAVOURED SAKES & SPIRITS. BEER	ξ.
	14
FLAVOURED SAKES & SPIRITS. BEER	
FLAVOURED SAKES & SPIRITS. BEER  UMESHU Sweet and fruity plum wine with a smooth, refreshing finish. 60ml.  YUZUSHU	14
FLAVOURED SAKES & SPIRITS. BEER  UMESHU Sweet and fruity plum wine with a smooth, refreshing finish. 60ml.  YUZUSHU Zesty and tangy yuzu liqueur with a crisp citrus finish. 60ml.  SOUR PLUM VODKA	14

Prices on this menu are in SGD and subject to 10% service charge & prevailing government taxes

## 日本のジン JAPANESE GIN

	45ML
WA GIN Citrus aroma, spicy notes, and a long finish.	18
NIKKA COFFEY GIN Citrus and shiso aroma with an exceptionally long finish.	18
KI NO BI DRY Fresh yuzu and sansho aroma with ginger notes and a warm finish.	22
SAKAKI XV Juniper aroma with a spicy note, and a smooth ume-citrus finish.	24
SAKAKI XIX Spicy, fruitier than Sakaki XV, with sansho and wasabi finish.	28
KOMASA SAKURAJIMA Fragrant orange aroma with citrus notes that linger on the palate.	24
KOMASA HOJICHA Roasted hojicha and wood aroma with subtle sweetness throughout.	22
KOMASA ICHIGO Strawberry-forward aroma with a light, sweet finish.	22
KIKKA Citrus-forward clean nose with smooth sweet citrus and mild spice	38

# ウィスキー JAPANESE WHISKY

	45ML / BOTTLE
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL Rich and complex, with bold spice, oak, and dried fruit notes	24/250
THE SHIN, 10 YEARS Smooth, woody with vanilla and subtle Mizunara oak.	34 / 540
KAMIKI BLENDED MALT Smooth and complex with hints of sandalwood, honey, and spice.	37 / 350
ICHIRO'S MALT & GRAIN Balanced and smooth with notes of fruit, vanilla, and soft spice.	28 / 428
KUJIRA, 5 YEARS Rich and bold with tropical fruit, spice, and oak notes.	30 / 428
KUJIRA, 10 YEARS Smooth with caramel, tropical fruit, and oak.	35 / 488
KUJIRA, 15 YEARS Rich with dark fruit, spice, and oak.	48 / 688
SHINOBU, 15 YEARS Rich with dark fruit, spice, and oak.	68 / 888
HAKUSHU DISTILLER'S RESERVE Fresh and herbal with notes of green apple, mint, and light smoke.	32 / 428
NIKKA MIYAGIKYO SINGLE MALT Delicate and fruity with notes of apple, pear, and subtle oak.	32 / 428
NIKKA TAKETSURU, 17 YEARS Rich and elegant with notes of dried fruit, spice, and soft peat.	78 / 1,188
NIKKA TAKETSURU, 21 YEARS Complex with dark fruit, spice, and smoke.	98 / 1,488

<sup>\*</sup>Bottles come in 500ml or 700ml, depending on the label, and are subject to availability.

Prices on this menu are in SGD and subject to 10% service charge & prevailing government taxes

# ノンアルコール飲料 NON-ALCOHOL

MINERAL WATER Acqua Panna / San Pallegrino	8
SOFT DRINK Coke / Coke Light / Coke Zero / Sprite / Soda / Tonic	5
LIME SODA	6
GINGER ALE	6
CHILLED JUICE Orange / Apple	5
GREEN TEA	4
ICED GREEN TEA	5
LONG BLACK	5
ESPRESSO Single / Double	5/8
LATTE / CAPPUCCINO / FLAT WHITE	6
ICED LONG BLACK	7
ICED LATTE / CAPPUCCINO	7